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RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION FLOOR EXERCISE DELTA FROM LEADER
1 867 Dawson Cave VGA 8 12 2 12.600 —

2 642 Kellen Lawrence Metropolitan 8 12 2 12.100 -0.500

3 214 Kody Gilliam Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 11.900 -0.700

4 188 Rakhi Haake Premier West 8 12 2 11.700 -0.900

5 245 Jules Simondi Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 11.700 -0.900

6 197 Or Bichman Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 11.600 -1.000

7 524 Lucas Lennon Brestyan’s 8 12 2 11.400 -1.200
8 160 Christian Cox Danik 8 12 2 11.400 -1.200

9 767 Joelson Napier Extreme Gym Inc 8 12 2 11.300 -1.300

10 840 Connor Anderson CRG 8 12 2 11.100 -1.500

11 843 Emmett Frost CRG 8 12 2 10.600 -2.000

12 785 Simon McWilliams CGA 8 12 2 10.400 -2.200

13 710 Alvin Chou Indigo 8 12 2 10.400 -2.200

14 779 Caden Wong IK 8 12 2 10.200 -2.400

- 142 Matty Ho West Coast-CA 8 12 2 - -
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RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION POMMEL HORSE DELTA FROM LEADER
1 843 Emmett Frost CRG 8 12 2 10.900 —

2 867 Dawson Cave VGA 8 12 2 10.900 —

3 214 Kody Gilliam Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 10.800 -0.100

4 188 Rakhi Haake Premier West 8 12 2 10.700 -0.200

5 245 Jules Simondi Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 10.600 -0.300

6 642 Kellen Lawrence Metropolitan 8 12 2 10.500 -0.400

7 160 Christian Cox Danik 8 12 2 10.500 -0.400
8 785 Simon McWilliams CGA 8 12 2 10.400 -0.500

9 197 Or Bichman Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 10.200 -0.700

10 524 Lucas Lennon Brestyan’s 8 12 2 9.500 -1.400

11 710 Alvin Chou Indigo 8 12 2 9.300 -1.600

12 840 Connor Anderson CRG 8 12 2 9.200 -1.700

13 767 Joelson Napier Extreme Gym Inc 8 12 2 8.700 -2.200

14 779 Caden Wong IK 8 12 2 8.000 -2.900

- 142 Matty Ho West Coast-CA 8 12 2 - -
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about:blank 1/1



2026 Stanford Open • Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 • Burnham Pavilion

Results - Still Rings • Session 2
15 of 763 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 12)

Page 1 of 1
Generated: 1/23/2026, 7:01:33 PM PST

RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION STILL RINGS DELTA FROM LEADER
1 245 Jules Simondi Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 11.600 —

2 214 Kody Gilliam Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 11.500 -0.100

3 779 Caden Wong IK 8 12 2 11.400 -0.200

4 642 Kellen Lawrence Metropolitan 8 12 2 11.300 -0.300

5 843 Emmett Frost CRG 8 12 2 11.200 -0.400

6 197 Or Bichman Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 11.200 -0.400

7 160 Christian Cox Danik 8 12 2 11.000 -0.600
8 524 Lucas Lennon Brestyan’s 8 12 2 10.800 -0.800

9 785 Simon McWilliams CGA 8 12 2 10.800 -0.800

10 840 Connor Anderson CRG 8 12 2 10.700 -0.900

11 188 Rakhi Haake Premier West 8 12 2 10.500 -1.100

12 710 Alvin Chou Indigo 8 12 2 9.800 -1.800

13 767 Joelson Napier Extreme Gym Inc 8 12 2 9.000 -2.600

- 867 Dawson Cave VGA 8 12 2 - -

- 142 Matty Ho West Coast-CA 8 12 2 - -
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RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION VAULT DELTA FROM LEADER
1 867 Dawson Cave VGA 8 12 2 11.700 —

2 779 Caden Wong IK 8 12 2 11.100 -0.600

3 767 Joelson Napier Extreme Gym Inc 8 12 2 10.900 -0.800

4 524 Lucas Lennon Brestyan’s 8 12 2 10.800 -0.900

5 188 Rakhi Haake Premier West 8 12 2 10.300 -1.400

6 197 Or Bichman Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 10.300 -1.400

7 642 Kellen Lawrence Metropolitan 8 12 2 10.200 -1.500
8 843 Emmett Frost CRG 8 12 2 10.100 -1.600

9 710 Alvin Chou Indigo 8 12 2 10.100 -1.600

10 785 Simon McWilliams CGA 8 12 2 10.000 -1.700

11 840 Connor Anderson CRG 8 12 2 10.000 -1.700

12 245 Jules Simondi Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 9.900 -1.800

13 214 Kody Gilliam Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 9.800 -1.900

14 160 Christian Cox Danik 8 12 2 9.300 -2.400

- 142 Matty Ho West Coast-CA 8 12 2 - -
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RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION PARALLEL BARS DELTA FROM LEADER
1 710 Alvin Chou Indigo 8 12 2 12.300 —

2 642 Kellen Lawrence Metropolitan 8 12 2 12.100 -0.200

3 188 Rakhi Haake Premier West 8 12 2 12.100 -0.200

4 524 Lucas Lennon Brestyan’s 8 12 2 11.800 -0.500

5 840 Connor Anderson CRG 8 12 2 11.400 -0.900

6 160 Christian Cox Danik 8 12 2 11.100 -1.200

7 767 Joelson Napier Extreme Gym Inc 8 12 2 11.100 -1.200
8 245 Jules Simondi Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 11.000 -1.300

9 214 Kody Gilliam Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 11.000 -1.300

10 779 Caden Wong IK 8 12 2 11.000 -1.300

11 843 Emmett Frost CRG 8 12 2 10.700 -1.600

12 197 Or Bichman Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 10.700 -1.600

13 785 Simon McWilliams CGA 8 12 2 10.600 -1.700

- 867 Dawson Cave VGA 8 12 2 - -

- 142 Matty Ho West Coast-CA 8 12 2 - -
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RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION HIGH BAR DELTA FROM LEADER
1 785 Simon McWilliams CGA 8 12 2 11.400 —

2 642 Kellen Lawrence Metropolitan 8 12 2 11.100 -0.300

3 710 Alvin Chou Indigo 8 12 2 11.100 -0.300

4 524 Lucas Lennon Brestyan’s 8 12 2 10.600 -0.800

5 843 Emmett Frost CRG 8 12 2 10.600 -0.800

6 840 Connor Anderson CRG 8 12 2 10.100 -1.300

7 779 Caden Wong IK 8 12 2 9.700 -1.700
8 188 Rakhi Haake Premier West 8 12 2 9.600 -1.800

9 767 Joelson Napier Extreme Gym Inc 8 12 2 9.300 -2.100

10 160 Christian Cox Danik 8 12 2 9.100 -2.300

11 245 Jules Simondi Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 9.000 -2.400

12 214 Kody Gilliam Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 7.100 -4.300

13 197 Or Bichman Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 6.900 -4.500

- 867 Dawson Cave VGA 8 12 2 - -

- 142 Matty Ho West Coast-CA 8 12 2 - -

1/23/26, 7:07 PM Results - High Bar • Session 2
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RANK # NAME TEAM LVL GRP SES FX PH SR VT PB HB AA DELTA
1 642 Kellen Lawrence Metropolitan 8 12 2 67.300 —

2 188 Rakhi Haake Premier West 8 12 2 64.900 -2.400

2 524 Lucas Lennon Brestyan’s 8 12 2 64.900 -2.400

4 843 Emmett Frost CRG 8 12 2 64.100 -3.200

5 245 Jules Simondi Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 63.800 -3.500

6 785 Simon McWilliams CGA 8 12 2 63.600 -3.700

7 710 Alvin Chou Indigo 8 12 2 63.000 -4.300
8 840 Connor Anderson CRG 8 12 2 62.500 -4.800

9 160 Christian Cox Danik 8 12 2 62.400 -4.900

10 214 Kody Gilliam Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 62.100 -5.200

11 779 Caden Wong IK 8 12 2 61.400 -5.900

12 197 Or Bichman Cal Sports Center 8 12 2 60.900 -6.400

13 767 Joelson Napier Extreme Gym Inc 8 12 2 60.300 -7.000

14 867 Dawson Cave VGA 8 12 2 - - - 35.200 -32.100

- 142 Matty Ho West Coast-CA 8 12 2 - - - - - - - -

12.100 2 10.500 6 11.300 4 10.200 7 12.100 2 11.100 2

11.700 4 10.700 4 10.500 11 10.300 5 12.100 3 9.600 8

11.400 7 9.500 10 10.800 8 10.800 4 11.800 4 10.600 4

10.600 11 10.900 1 11.200 5 10.100 8 10.700 11 10.600 5

11.700 5 10.600 5 11.600 1 9.900 12 11.000 8 9.000 11

10.400 12 10.400 8 10.800 9 10.000 10 10.600 13 11.400 1

10.400 13 9.300 11 9.800 12 10.100 9 12.300 1 11.100 3

11.100 10 9.200 12 10.700 10 10.000 11 11.400 5 10.100 6

11.400 8 10.500 7 11.000 7 9.300 14 11.100 6 9.100 10

11.900 3 10.800 3 11.500 2 9.800 13 11.000 9 7.100 12

10.200 14 8.000 14 11.400 3 11.100 2 11.000 10 9.700 7

11.600 6 10.200 9 11.200 6 10.300 6 10.700 12 6.900 13

11.300 9 8.700 13 9.000 13 10.900 3 11.100 7 9.300 9

12.600 1 10.900 2 11.700 1

1/23/26, 7:08 PM Results - All-Around • Session 2
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